Promocio S10
Results (round 5) - sub10
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Name

Hugo Moreno De la Fuente

Marti Levy Ramon
Laura Sanchez

Didac Garcia Plana
Dani Guerra Imedio
Marti Morales Romero
Joel Méarquez Alvarez
Anna Masip Altayo
Ares Vicente

Kay Yri Rubio

Hugo Estrada Moncada
Sofia Téllez Lucero

Manel Fernandez Altarriba
Miguel Vazquez Gonzélez
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Club

Cardedeu

Escola Miquel Marti i Pol
Granollers

Granollers

Vall del Tenes

Paretana

Paretana

Mollet

Granollers

Cardedeu

Escola Mestres Munguet
Granollers

Mollet

Mollet

Total

[4]
[4]
[3]
[3]
2]
2]
2]
2]
2]
[1.5]

[1]
2]
[1]
[0]

Result
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
_:+
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
5:.5
5:.5

Name

Aleix Moreno Royo
Ricardo Téllez Lucero
Alba Casanovas Ramirez
Bernat Nonay Concello
Bernat Ruiz Planas
Marina Losilla Martinez
Marc Sacristan Castillo
Victor Padilla

Laura Sacristan Castillo
Pau Gonzalez Sabaté

Lucia Lépez Garcia

Sergi Gimenez Guallar
Mariela Ros Tandazo
Derek Rodriguez Pujadas

Club

Escola Sant Gervasi
Granollers

Vall del Tenes
Cardedeu

Paretana

Cardedeu

Cardedeu
Granollers
Cardedeu

Paretana

Sant Jordi
Cardedeu
Cardedeu
Mollet

Total

[4]
[3]
[3]
[3]
[2]
[2]
[2]
[2]
[1.5]
[1.5]

[1]
[1]
[0]
[.5]



